
 

 

Interested Teaming List as of July 1, 2015 

AIS Engineering Incorporated 
Patrick Ibrahima 

ipatrick@aisengineering.com 
(301) 585-1235 

Allot 
Charles Lenis 

Director North America Sales 
clenis@allot.com 

(617) 916-3278 
Altagrove 

Andy Beegan 
andy.beegan@altagrove.com 

(703) 884-1126 
AOptix Technologies 

Jay Bowker 
Director of Sales 

jbowker@aoptix.com 
(408) 569-6730 

Armcor.com Contractor Capital 
John Fedewa 

fbo@armcor.com 
(800) 873-4161 

ATDI Government Services, LLC 
Clara Young 

cyang@atdi.us.com 
(703) 752-0462 

Aviat Networks 
Randy Jenkins 

Director Business Development 
randy.jenkins@aviatnet.com 

(410) 423-0731 
 
 
 
 
 



Ballard Power Systems Inc 
Kevin White 

Director of Sales 
kevin.white@ballard.com 

(828) 234-3773 
Black & Veatch Corporation 

Pat McHugh 
National Director of Sales/Marketing 

McHughPT@bv.com 
(540) 819-9280 

Bluebird Network, LLC 
Sue Schaefer 

Director, Business Development 
sue.schaefer@bluebirdnetwork.com 

(816) 237-2119 
Broadband Antenna Tracking Systems (BATS) 

Rob Bruder 
Business Development Associate 

rbruder@batswireless.com 
8889558228x202 

BTECH 
Larry Baker 

lbaker@email.btechinc.com 
(973)983-1120 ext. 248 

CA Technologies 
Kenneth Anderson 

kenneth.anderson@ca.com 
(571) 299-9785 

Catalyst Network Services, LLC 
David Domann 

Vice President 
ddomann@catalystns.com 

(312) 480-7756 
CEI Inc. 

Paul Daniels 
CFO 

pdaniels@ceicomm.net 
(505)349-4228  

Certes Networks 
James Rapp 

Director BD 
james.rapp@certesnetworks.com 

(412) 515-0535 



CES Network Services, Inc. 
E.H Flores 

President 
ehflores@cesnetser.com 

(972)241-3683 ext. 125 
Cielo Networks 

James Gordon 
VP Business Development 

jimgordon@cielonetworks.com 
(713) 247-9913 

Ciena Corp 
Philip Moser 

Director, Business Development 
pmoser@cgsi.ciena.com 

(410) 215-2047 
CIS Communications 

William Jenkins 
william@ciscomm.com 

(314) 569-2275 
CNA Corporation 

Erin Mohres 
Director, Safety and Security 

mohrese@cna.org 
(703) 824-2897 

CommScope 
Joe Troiano 

Sales Director 
joe.troiano@commscope.com 

(703) 597-2097 
Communication Construction Services, INC 

DJ McDyre 
Senior Account Executive 

djmcdyre@corp.warrior.tv 
(703) 728-0015 

Comsearch Government Solutions 
David Weston 

Sr. Manager, Business Development  
DWeston@comsearch.com 

(703)726-5703  
 
 
 
 



Conterra 
Kelley Boan 

Regulator & Special Projects Manger 
kboan@conterra.com 

(703) 936-1789 
Converge Communications 

Marsha Spellman 
marsha@convergecomm.com 

(503) 997-1685 
Convergence Services, Inc 

John Lawson 
Owner 

jlawson@convg.com 
(703) 347-7070 

Crown Castle 
Todd Bailey 

Director, National Sales 
todd.bailey@crowncastle.com 

(615) 771-1549 
CSC 

Greg Poldy 
FirstNet Capture Manager North American Public Sector 

gpoldy@csc.com 
(571)220-6796 

Cyber Clarify Inc 
Edward Kraemer 

ed@cyberclarity.com 
(703) 589-5245 

Datapath Tower 
Bill Tinsley 

CEO 
bill@datapathtower.com 

(727)260-2811 
DESE 

Patsy Lindley 
plindley@dese.com 

(256) 837-8004 
Draxco 

Andrew Langum 
andrewlangum@draxco.com 

(608) 268-3468 
 
 



DTC Communications 
Michael Demos 

Director, Law Enforcement Programs 
michael.demos@cobham.com 

(603) 320-3255 
E-9 Corporation 

Cliff Veale 
Managing Director, Security Solutions 

cveale@e-9 corporation.com 
(609) 332-3485 

Elektrobit 
Jani Lyrintzis 

VP, GM 
jani.lyrintzis@elektrobit.com 

(425)444-2830  
Engineering Associates, Inc. 

Frank DeJoy 
VP, GM 

fdejoy@engineeringassociates.com 
(949) 637-1062 

FDH Velocitel 
Ken Czosnowski 

Senior Vice President, Business of Development & Sales 
Kenneth.czosnowski@fdhvelocitel.com 

(847) 778-0879 
FireEye 

Thomas Conway 
Director, Federal Bus Dev 

Thomas.Conway@fireeye.com 
(703)801-0752 

Fort Mojave Telecommunications, Inc 
Ruben Hernandez 

Operations Manager 
rhernandez@ftmojave.net 

(928) 346-2500 
Fortinet 

Greg Syle 
Director Federal Channel 

gslye@fortinet.com 
(703) 628-5539 
 
 
 



Frank Reilly 
Frank Reilly 

frank@frankvreilly.com 
(561) 400-0072 

G3 Technologies Inc 
Bill Matthews 

Director, Strategic Integration 
bill.matthews@g3ti.net 

(240) 447-4821 
Giesecke & Devrient America, Inc 

Heather Klein 
Director, Marketing Communications 

heather.klein@gi-de.com 
(703) 480-2302 

Global Near Space Solutions 
Ben Schafer 

bschafer@gloabnearspace.com 
(855) 861-8080 

Global Wireless Technologies 
Davud Griss 

Director of Marketing 
david@globalwirelesstech.com 

(973) 998-6256 
Goff Communications Incorporated 

Joseph Rogers 
joerogers@goffcommunications.com 

(941) 417-9077 
HP Enterprise Services 

DaveMcGinn 
Business Development 

david.r.mcginn@hp.com 
(703) 456-2459 

Kevin Wright 
Capture Manager 

kevin.wright@hp.com 
(703) 456-5068 

Hughes Network Systems 
Tony Bardo 

Assistant Vice President 
tony.bardo@hughes.com 

(301) 428-1638 
 
 



HVHF Sciences LLC 
Monin Rahman 

Founder/Principal Scientist 
moin.rahman@hvhfsciences.com 

(954) 752-7661 
i3scomm 

Syed Shah 
Senior VP of Operations 

syed.shah@i3scomm.com 
(800)348-1635 ext. 302 

Infinigy 
Ken Curley 

National Account Manager 
kcurley@infinigy.com 

(949) 505-2459 
InfiniTel 

Zawar Shah 
President 

zshah@infinitelcorp.com 
(703) 731-4874 

Integrated Strategic Resources LLC 
Brian Dolan 

Vice President, Business Development 
bdolan@isrllc.us 

(212) 244-8532 
Interface Cable Assemblies and Services Corporation 

Matthew Bonfitto 
mbonfitto@icascorp.com 

(718) 278-1100 
Intrado, Inc 

Scott Newman 
Sr. Program Manager  

scott.newman@intrado.com 
(720) 864-7556 

IP Access 
Bryan Hill 

CEO 
bryan.hill@ipinternational.net 

(949) 655-1027 
JMtel 

Justin Mooney 
justin.mooney@jmtel.com 

(703)981-1112 



Juni America, Inc 
Daniel Hur 

Director, Systems Engineering 
daniel.hur@juniglobal.com 

(425) 702-0848 
Katmai Services 

Ed Herndon 
VP of Commercial Business Development 

eherndon@katmaicorp.com 
(907) 830-4591 

Lockheed Martin Corporation 
Traviss Green 

Business Development Lead/Capture Manager 
traviss.a.green@lmco.com 

(240) 364-4591 
Lookout Mobile Security 

Mike Ligas 
mike.ligas@lookout.com 

(703)585-2661 
Marvin Heymann & Associates 

Aaron Aabon 
(blank) 

marvin@feddesignbuild.com 
(513) 706-8098 

Mellanox Federal Systems 
Elizabeth Burgoyne 

Civilian Account Manager 
elizabeth@mellanoxfederal.com 

(571) 669-5997 
Michael Baker International 

William Bates 
Director of Client Services  

wbates@mbakerintl.com  
(724)495-4009 

Microsoft  
Carol Kerins 

Director Partner Strategy 
cakerins@microsoft.com 

(703) 673-7867 
Monetti & Associates, LLC 

Gary Monetti 
garymonetti@monettiandassociates.com 

(301) 514-7992 



Monte R. Lee and Company 
Lynn Merrill 

President 
lmerrill@mrleng.com 

(405) 842-2405 
Morcom Technology 

Marty Ragusky 
Operations Manager 

mragusky@morcom.net 
(703) 263-9305 

Mutualink 
Dawn Odams 

Sr Director Sales Operations 
dodams@mutualink.net 

(866)957-5465 x101 
mZeal Communications 

Kent Bartlett 
Business Development 

kbartlett@mzeal.com 
(202) 255-8664 

NetMotion Wireless 
Steve Fallin 

Senior Product Manager 
steve.falling@netmotionwireless.com 

(206) 691-5682 
NTCA – the Rural Broadband Association 

Jesse Ward 
Industry & Policy Analysis Manager 

jward@ntca.org 
(703) 351-2007 

Old Republic National Title Insurance Company 
Lori DiTomaso 

Commerical Services Manager 
ldimaso@oldrepublictitle.com 

(330) 436-6134 
Oracle 

Brian Leonard 
Director, Business Development 

brian.j.leonard@oracle.com 
(703) 304-5767 
 
 
 



P3 Communications 
Michael Schwab 

Director Network Testing 
michael.schwab@p-3group.com 

(973) 944-8541 
Parallel Infrastructure 

Rick Messinger 
Business Development Executive 

Rick.messinger@parellelinfrastructure 
(908) 399-6337 

Parallel Wireless 
Steve Kropper 

skropper@parallelwireless.com 
(617) 306-9312 

Pro- Tel 
Bob Greiner 

Vice President MSO Services 
bob.greiner@pro-tel.com 

(315) 447-5294 
Pyramid Network Services, LLC 

John Parker 
Director Renewable Energy Services 

jparker@pyramidns.com 
(480) 365-8312 

Ramker & Associates, Inc 
Michael Pinske 

Vice President 
mpinske@ramaker.com 

(608) 643-4100 
Red River Telecom LLC 

Guy Smith 
President 

gsmith@redrivertelecom.com 
(318) 614-3368 

Redcom Labs 
Chris Fish 

Manager, Government Technology 
cfish@redcom.com 

(585) 924-6500 
Redline Innovation Group 

Len Esenstein 
leisenstein@rdlcom.com 

(925) 389-1527 



Sabre Communications Corporation 
Doug Henry 

dhenry@sabrecom.com 
(850) 502-7440 

SAC Wireless 
Tiffany Brown 

Specialist, Account Management 
tiffany.brown@sacw.com 

(312) 320-6961 
Samsung Electronics America 

Bill Bloomingdale 
Director Network Systems 

bill2.b@sea.samsung.com 
(703) 796-3119 

SCI Consulting 
Bill Leslie 

Director, Strategic Business Growth 
wleslie@sciworld.com 

(703) 891-7074 
Site Safe Inc 

Sabrina Newson 
Vice President of Sales and Marketing 

snewson@sitesafe.com 
(602) 620-2086 

SLS Government Funding Solutions 
Phil Dunlap 

phil.dunlap@SLSgovernmentfundingsolutions.com 
(702) 938-3297 

Spirent Federal Systems 
Victor Fernandez 

Director of Federal Systems 
vic.fernandez@spirentfederal.com 

(703) 798-2527 
Sprint 

Eric Lew 
Director, Corporate Development 

eric.w.lew@sprint.com 
(913) 315-1037 

SRA International 
James Mangum 

Director- Business Development, Health & Civil 
jamie_mangum@sra.com 

(240) 514-2945 



Star Solutions 
Alex Pourian 

Director of Sales 
Alex.pourian@starsolutions.com 

(604)303-2362 ext. 562 
Symantec Corporation 

Robert Myles 
Naitonal Practice Manager, State and Local Government 

robert_myles@symantec.com 
(817) 488-2630 

TEK Systems Inc. 
Brian Garstang 

Director 
bgarstan@TEKsystems.com 

(703) 476-3323 
Telos Corporation 

Steve Sharp 
steve.shart@telos.com 

(703) 724-3747 
TESSCO Incorporated 

James Rugg 
Sales Leader 

ruggj@tessco.com 
(410) 229-1187 

Joseph Hicks 
hicksj@tessco.com 

(410) 229-1473 
Timitron Corporation 

Tim Goodrich 
President 

tim.goodrich@timitron.com 
8773983877 ext 101 

TransHawk Systems LLC 
William Pommereing 

President 
wpommerening@transhawksystems.com 

(703) 989-1374 
True Position 

Michael Glaser 
Senior Product Manager 

michael.glaser@trueposition.com 
(610) 680-1186 
 



V.P Construction USA and Caribbean 
Joseph Rogers 

(941) 417-9077 
Veniam 

Michael Wilson 
VP Business Development 

mwilson@veniamworks.com 
(703) 346-6000 

Walker and Associates, Inc 
Mike Falletti 

(blank) 
mike.falletti@walkerfirst.com 

(913) 213-9883 
West Central Wireless 

Kenneth Johnson 
ken@hermanwhiteaker.com 

(202) 827-0664  
 


